Printing time:11.50
WEDNESDAY, 03.12.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00111031/PRMV |FROS.M20 COSEN.M19 1.4214.30|7.00]11.98|12.0]12.80|30.0|2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]1.85|1.55|1.52|3.40]12.80 | 12.0]1.65| 1.98 1 1.45 | 4.20
13:00111051|PRMV |LAZIO M20 BOLOG.M20 2.40/3.15|2.9013.90/4.90]7.75[9.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.15|7.25]2.25 | 9.00] 1.88 | 2.55[2.50 | 2.75
13:00/ 4701 KORP |SUWON JEJU UTD. 2.3013.20|3.0013.7015.10]7.25|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
13:00/ 5366 |[TUR C |[KARACABEY  |KOCAELI 6.504.201.45[11.0]2.05/22.0/3.00/2.19]1.60|2.55/2.40|8.50|8.00(2.80]12.0f1.57|3.50|1.72|2.05[4.00 | 1.50
13:00| 5943 |AZE C |SHAMAKHI BAKU S. 1.3014.80/9.50]1.8317.012.55|38.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.002.55|1.95|1.52]1.55|3.45]3.60|20.0|2.40|2.75]1.50 | 5.90
13:00| 5945 AZE C |IMISHLI SABAH 5.30|3.60|1.63|8.00|2.55]17.0/4.40|1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85|7.25|7.50|2.80|13.0/1.75|4.80]|1.97|2.50|3.70 | 1.83
13:30111052/PRMV |MONZA M20 UDIN.M19 1.4014.40|7.2511.9712.012.75|32.012.29|1.55|2.402.15]1.82|1.55|1.48 | 3.35]12.80 | 13.0]1.68 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 4.40
13:30111053PRMV |SAMPD.M19 SPEZ.M19 2.10/3.50|3.1513.25|5.00]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05]2.60 | 2.30 [ 1.68 | 4.20]1.85|7.00|1.45|1.65[1.70 | 1.93
13:30| 5367 |TUR C [EYUPSPOR CANKAYA 1.1716.50 1 14.011.47 125.011.97|65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.22]11.30 | 2.45]3.40 | 20.0|2.10| 2.25]1.23 | 5.40
13:30/ 5368 | TUR C |ISTANBUL. SARIYER 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85|6.0015.40 | 11.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.85]2.25]|1.80|5.2012.45|11.0]1.80|2.20]1.88 | 2.90
13:30/ 5369 |TUR C [MUGLA BODRUM 4.00/3.45/1.8516.00/2.90111.0/5.4011.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]15.905.5012.45|11.0]1.82|5.40]1.83|2.303.00 | 1.93
13:30/ 5370 |TUR C |SIVASSPOR ALIAGA 1.63]3.70/5.10)12.45|7.75]4.00 [ 15.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
14:00111054/PRMV |LECCE M20 EMPOL.M19 2.05]3.4513.3013.2015.1015.60 | 8.50)2.4111.50]2.25/2.10|2.70|2.30(1.68 |4.50[1.93|7.50/1.50|1.70}1.73 | 2.05
14:00] 1203 |BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI CSKA 1948 5.80|3.80]1.55]19.00|2.25|17.0/3.60]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25]2.70 | 13.0|1.65|3.90[1.78 | 2.15]3.70 | 1.63
14:00112463ptm23 |BRAGA M23 GIL V.M23 2.05/3.45|3.3013.20/5.20]5.60 | 8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.75|2.35|1.72|14.80]1.97 | 7.5011.53 | 1.75|1.78 | 2.10
14:00| 3481 POL C |AVIAS POLON.B. 5.20]3.701.62|8.00/2.40/15.0/3.70/2.191.60|2.55/2.40|6.25|6.00{2.40 | 11.0/1.63 |4.10|1.67|2.00(2.85|1.60
14:00| 4871 |[THAI2 |MAHASAR. TRAT 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.55|7.7514.30|15.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.60|1.97]1.77 | 4.60|2.65| 13.0|1.87|2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
14:00| 4881 |THAI2 |CHIANGMAI KHON K.U. 3.45|3.45|2.00f5.40/3.10]9.00|5.602.191.60|2.55|2.40]4.80|3.99|2.05/8.00)1.73|5.20]1.55| 1.85[2.25 | 1.80
14:00| 8780 ASEAN|CEBU SELANGOR 8.0015.0011.32112.01.75138.0 | 2.35[3.20 1 1.30 | 1.82/1.85|9.50 | 9.002.60 | 13.0/1.402.40|1.58|1.7514.10 | 1.25
14:30| 4872 |THAI2 |CHAINAT PATANI 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50 | 13.01.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]1.87 | 5.802.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
14:30| 5246 |GRC C |[ELLAS S. OLYMPIAK. 16.019.001.10]25.01.30165.0|{1.70]3.20 | 1.30|1.731.80119.0|17.0]13.60 | 17.0]1.25|2.15] 2.45|2.65]|5.20 | 1.15
14:30| 8576 |ASEAN TAMPINES PATH.UTD. 3.15]3.45/2.10/5.00|3.25|8.50|5.80)2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10/3.90|3.60(1.88|7.25[1.70|4.60/1.50|1.70(2.00 | 1.75
15:00111017\KEN2 |TALANTA KABATI 1.60 | 3.45|6.00 1.6312.35
15:00111018KEN2 | KISUMU AS EQUITY 2.35/3.00|3.10 1.47 1 2.50
15:00111024/KEN2 |GUCHA MOFA 2.4513.00|2.95 1.47 12.50
15:00111025/KEN2 |NZOIA MCF 2.203.05|3.35 1.5632.35
15:00111026/KEN2 |DARAJANI NAIVAS 2.65|2.403.30 1.26 | 3.50
15:00/12709/SRB C |GRAFICAR RADN.NIS 3.00]3.30]2.25[5.00|3.60/9.00|7.00/1.80]1.90|3.30/2.80|4.80|3.99(/2.10/8.50[1.97|6.75|1.73|2.25[2.45|2.20
15:00112710|SRB C |OFK VRSAC VOJVODINA 6.5014.20|1.45111.0/2.10]27.03.0512.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]18.50 | 8.00|2.80|12.0]1.60 | 3.60]1.78 | 2.15|4.10 | 1.53
15:00/ 1921 |SVN C |BRAVO RUDAR V. 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.83]14.012.40|37.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77|2.05]1.38 | 4.60
15:00| 1922 [SVN C |RADOMLJE PRIMORJE 2.10]3.35]3.2513.35/5.3016.009.50/1.90 1 1.80|3.05|2.603.20|2.60(1.90|5.80(2.208.50|1.70|2.10}2.00 | 2.45
15:00|2787 [BIH 1 |RUDAR PR. ZRINJSKI 6.25|3.60|1.55[10.5/2.40]22.0|3.90|1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]9.50 | 8.503.0013.0]1.70 |4.50] 2.10 | 2.60 [ 4.90 | 1.80
15:00| 4559 RUM C|SAN.CLUJ G.BISTR. 3.0013.20|2.30}5.00/3.70]19.00 | 7.2511.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.60 | 4.202.20 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]1.85| 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
15:00| 4581 [HRV C |MLAD.Z. RIJEKA 9.504.80]1.30f17.0/1.83]38.0/2.55[/1.901.80|3.00|2.55/15.0|15.03.60|20.0f1.55|3.45|2.40|2.75[5.90 | 1.50
15:00/ 4873 |THAI2 INONG BUA NAKHON P. 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.5015.00|{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.75|2.15]11.825.40|2.50 | 11.0] 1.83| 2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
15:00| 6355 |ARAB |ALGERIA SUDAN 1.57]3.70|7.00)2.45]13.0|4.20|30.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.253.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.203.40 | 14.0| 2.30| 2.85] 1.90 | 5.80
15:00| 8577 ASEAN|BUR.UTD. CO.AN.D. 2.0013.45/3.4513.10]5.4015.60|9.0012.1911.60|2.55/2.40|2.75|2.30(1.735.20/2.05/8.00|1.55|1.85[1.80|2.25
15:30111373|CRO 3 |V.VARAZD. KRIZEVCI 3.00]3.30]2.2515.00|3.60)9.00|6.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.80|3.90|2.10 [ 8.50|1.926.50[1.70 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
15:30{11377|CRO 3 |LUCKO DUGO SELO 1.62]3.60|5.40]12.50/8.0014.10|16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.50|1.92]11.73 14.60]2.75|13.011.90| 2.35]1.75 | 3.60
15:30/ 5371 |TUR C |ESENLER KARAGUMR. 2.95]3.35]2.25/14.80|3.60/9.00|6.50)2.031.702.75|2.50|4.40|3.60(1.95]7.00[1.85|6.00|1.60|1.902.20 | 2.00
15:30/ 8961 |JOR 2 |LLAL RAM. AL YARMO. 1.5013.80/6.50]2.25]11.013.60|25.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|1.87]1.70 1 4.30]3.20 | 13.01 2.10| 2.55]|1.75 | 4.90
16:00| 5244 |GRC C |MARKO LEVADIAK. 7.2514.201.42113.0{2.05/30.0/3.00)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|10.5/10.0|3.00 | 14.0|1.58 | 3.60| 1.87 | 2.25|4.80 | 1.53
16:00| 5247 |GRC C KALITHEA KAVALA 1.33]14.509.50]1.93|18.0]12.80|38.0]1.80|1.90|3.30(2.80]2.10|1.57|1.58 | 3.70 | 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.80 | 1.57 | 6.00
16:00| 8578 |GRE2B|PANIONIOS OLYMP.II 1.20]5.70 | 14.011.70 | 27.0) 2.20 | 65.0 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80| 2.05| 1.47 ] 1.50 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 28.0| 3.10 | 3.50 | 1.47 | 7.75
16:00| 8778 |[ENGD |SWANS.M21 BRENT.M21 2.65/3.80|2.2014.00/3.30)7.50|5.8013.20|1.25]1.70/1.80]3.00 | 2.80|1.60 | 5.50| 1.55|4.50]1.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.52
16:00| 8962 |[UGA 1 |[MBARARA GADAFI 2.95/3.00|2.45 1.532.35
16:00| 8963 |[UGA 1 |POLICE J. BUHIMBA 1.3214.70 | 9.00 2.0311.70
16:30| 1204 BUG 1 |BEROE CHER.MORE 4.40/3.45|1.7716.75/2.80]13.0 5.20|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 6.50 | 6.50 [ 2.70 | 12.0] 1.85 | 5.80] 1.98 | 2.55 | 3.50 | 2.00
17:001020 |ITA K |ATALANTA GENOA 1.5014.206.75]12.25|11.0]13.50 | 27.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.80]2.40 | 1.80|1.65|4.10]3.10 | 13.02.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.80
17:00| 5241 |GRC C|LARISA ATROMITOS 2.65|2.95|2.75|14.40 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.502.10 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.50| 1.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.55
17:30112711|SRB C |SPAR.SUB. ZEMUN 2.2013.30|3.1013.50/5.10]6.50 | 9.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.45/2.8011.90 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
17:30/ 6358 |ARAB |IRAQ BAHRAIN 2.05]3.30/3.80/3.35/6.25|6.75|12.0/1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.00|2.85[2.006.75[2.75|11.0| 2.15| 2.85[2.40 | 3.70
18:00/2788 |BIH 1 |RADNIK B. BORAC B. 7.75]14.2011.40114.0|2.05135.0/3.0011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|12.0/13.013.35|19.0|1.65|4.00)2.25|2.70|5.70 | 1.65
18:00| 4553 |RUM C|BOTOSANI HERMANNS. 2.003.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0011.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.601.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 10.0]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.00
18:00| 5249 |GRC C |ASTER.TR. ILIOUPOL. 1.10]9.00|16.0]1.32|25.0]11.7065.012.90 | 1.35|1.901.90]1.40 | 1.15]1.25|2.2013.80 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.35] 1.17 | 5.50
18:00| 5281 |CYP C |SP.KITIOU ETHNIK.A. 13.0]7.501.15]122.01.3765.0{1.85]4.00 | 1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67 | 15.0| 14.0]2.80 | 15.0)1.22|1.90|1.80|1.87]4.60 | 1.12
18:00| 5944 /AZE C |QARABAG KARVAN 1.3714.50|7.75]11.92114.012.65|33.0/2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.1511.80|1.50]1.47 | 3.2512.80 | 14.0| 1.80| 2.05]| 1.43 | 4.70
18:30111027|/ALB  |TEUTA ELBASANI 2.30]3.05]3.1513.80|5.50|7.50|10.01.53 2.35]4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25[(2.15]7.25[/2.40|10.0/2.00|2.85[2.60 |3.05
18:30111029 BFA  |RDF RAHIMO 4.003.25|1.90 1.47 12.50
18:30111030BFA  |USFA AJEB DIO. 1.65|3.40 | 5.50 1.47 1 2.50
18:30| 5242 |GRC C|AEK OFI 1.15]17.00|15.011.47|25.011.97 | 65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.55| 1.25]1.33 | 2.55]3.80 | 20.02.40 | 2.75]1.25 | 6.00
18:30/ 8594 /ALB  |PARTIZANI BYLIS 2.10/3.20|3.4013.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.15
18:30/ 8965 |CIV  |S.ABIDJAN STELLA 1.953.20 | 3.90 1.47 12.50
19:00| 1205 BUG 1 |CSKAS. LOK.PLOV. 1.384.308.00]2.00|15.0]2.90 | 35.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.302.80]2.20 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.803.40 | 19.0]2.25]2.65]1.60 | 5.70
19:00112715/[SRB C |[MACVA IMT 2.85/3.25|2.3514.70/3.80]19.007.5011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]14.803.8012.10|7.75]2.05|6.75]1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
19:00112716/SRB C |[NOVI PAZ. DUBOCICA 1.35]4.50 |8.50)1.90 | 16.0)2.60|35.02.29 |1.55|2.402.15|1.771.50]1.45|3.20]3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05] 1.42 | 4.90
19:00| 4582 |HRV C |VARAZDIN OSIJEK 2.2013.2013.2013.60|5.30|7.009.50)1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|3.90|3.00(2.05|7.00(2.309.50|1.92|2.60|2.35|2.90
19:30] 1191 |ITA3C |[CASERTANA  |ATAL. M23 2.50|3.20|2.704.10/4.40]8.00 | 8.501.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.20 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
19:30| 3482 POL C |SLASK RAKOW 3.5013.35|2.0015.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.8011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.60 | 4.7012.40 |1 9.50]1.90 | 5.80]1.75|2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
19:30/ 4451 |SVK C |DAC STR. ZEMPLIN 1.55]4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00]3.50 | 14.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.20|1.72]1.60|3.70]2.35|11.01.72] 2.05] 1.60 | 2.80
19:30| 4554 |RUM C|FARUL DIN.BUC. 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.75|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.10|7.25|2.00 | 7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
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Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00{1021 |ITAK |NAPOLI CAGLIARI 1.4514.2018.00]12.20|15.0|3.45|37.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.55|1.83]|1.65|4.30|3.60|19.012.30|2.75]1.73 | 6.00
20:00/ 1923 |SVN C [MURA LENDAVA 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55[1.90 | 6.002.30 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 2.60
20:00| 2801 [HUN 1 |KAZINCB. GYOR 7.004.30|1.42112.0|1.98]30.0/2.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.1519.00 | 8.502.80 | 12.0|1.52 |3.40|1.65|1.98|4.20 | 1.45
20:00| 3077 |DEU C |BOCHUM STUTTGART 5.85]4.75/1.55|11.0]2.25]|23.0|3.50]2.55|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]8.50 | 8.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.57 | 3.60| 1.58 | 1.92| 3.80 | 1.50
20:00| 3078 |DEU C |[FREIBURG DARMSTADT 1.6014.105.60]2.40/9.00|3.90|18.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.30 | 1.87]|1.68 | 4.30|2.80|13.0/1.80 | 2.25]1.68 | 3.80
20:00| 3561 |CZE C |ART.BRNO SP.PRAHA 7.504.60|1.37]13.0|1.88]33.0/2.60]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00 | 9.00|2.80 | 14.0|1.43 |3.15|1.67|1.97|4.40|1.37
20:00| 4401 |[SVK 1 |SLOVAN B. RUZOMBER. 1.35/4.80|7.50]11.87 |13.02.55|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]|1.43 3.05|2.80|14.0|1.75| 2.05]1.38 | 4.50
20:00| 4402 |SVK 1 |PODBREZ. TRNAVA 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.90 | 6.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.05
20:00| 5282 |CYP C |KARMIOT. ANORTHOS. 7.5014.80|1.35113.0|1.85]|33.0|2.55]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00 | 9.002.80 | 14.0|1.43 |3.05[1.70|1.98|4.40 | 1.35
20:00| 5543 |DAN C |[ESBJERG COPENHAG. 7.5014.50|1.38]13.0]1.93]33.0/2.65]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.50|9.50|2.80 | 14.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.70|2.00 | 4.60 | 1.43
20:00| 6354 ARAB |JORDAN UAE 3.30|3.3012.25|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.35|9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.40
20:30| 1155 |ITA3A |DOLOMITI INTER M23 3.80/3.30|1.95[5.80/3.10]11.0|5.801.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.502.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55[3.25 | 2.10
20:30| 2789 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. SIROKI B. 1.7513.40 1 4.60]|2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.80 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
20:30/2912|ISR 1 |MAC.NET. MS ASHDOD 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |SIWELELE MAMELODI 6.75|3.5011.55[13.0|2.40|27.04.10|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|12.0|10.5|3.40|14.0|1.78 | 5.20]2.30 | 2.85]5.80 | 1.95
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. KAIZER C. 3.903.05|2.00/6.50|3.35|11.0/6.50]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0]2.10 | 6.75|2.25| 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.60
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |MAGESI SEKHUKH. 3.20|2.80|2.40|5.30|4.00]9.50 | 8.001.36 |2.90|5.50 | 3.80|6.25|5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.30 | 3.20 | 3.35 | 3.00
20:30| 3804 [ZAF 1 |ORBIT CO. DURB.CITY 3.20|2.80|2.40|5.30|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.34|3.00|5.60|3.80]6.25|5.00(2.40|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 3.20 | 3.35 | 3.00
20:30| 3805 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. POLOKWANE |1.90|3.00|4.30]3.15|7.00|5.90|13.0f1.34|3.00|5.60 | 3.80]4.00|2.60]|2.05|6.50(2.90|11.0|2.50 | 3.50 | 2.45 | 4.70
20:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY M.GALLAN. 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75]11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85[2.10|6.75|2.65| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
20:30| 5248 |GRC C |PANATHIN. KIFISIAS 1.28 15.0010.011.77 | 18.02.40|50.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.77 | 1.45]|1.43|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.40|1.42 | 5.60
20:30| 5365 |TUR C [TRABZON VAN SPOR 1.2216.25]10.011.5718.02.15]60.02.55|1.45/2.102.00]1.55|1.27]1.33|2.70|3.40|17.0|1.95|2.20|1.28 | 5.00
20:45/2913 |ISR 1 |LTIBERI BEITAR J. 5.80|3.9011.5319.00|2.20|17.03.35|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.00|6.75|2.60|11.0]1.57 | 3.70]|1.63 | 1.98]3.35 | 1.52
21:00{12717|SRB C |BORAC C. JEDINS.UB 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.30]8.00|8.00/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00]2.25 | 2.25
21:00{2914 |ISR 1 |MAC.T.A. HAP.HAIFA 1.35/4.80|7.50]11.85|13.02.55|33.0)2.55|1.45/2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45]|1.43/3.05|2.80|14.0/1.70 | 1.981.35 | 4.40
21:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |[KAHRABA PYRAMIDS 10.0/4.701.30]19.0/1.85[40.0|2.60|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]17.0|17.0]3.70 | 23.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 6.25 | 1.53
21:00| 4002 |ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. REAL MAD. 4.80|4.0011.75|8.00|2.70|17.04.70|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|6.75|6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.50| 1.68 | 2.05]3.15 | 1.72
21:30{11129/BRA C |IAPE M20 A.MIN M20 (0:1) 2.45|3.20/2.75|4.00|4.60]8.00 | 8.501.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.00|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 7.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.55
21:30/ 8606 ALB  DIN.TIR. TIRANA 1.7013.4514.90]2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.10
22:00/12440BOL 1 |BLOOMING BALOMPIE 1.2216.25/10.011.53/17.0]2.05]60.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.25]|1.28|2.35|3.10|16.0|1.75|1.881.23 | 4.60
22:00({12446/ELDVK|CREWE STOCKPORT 3.4513.45|2.005.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60 | 3.802.00 | 7.50|1.72 1 4.80| 1.53|1.75]2.20 | 1.75
22:00|/ 1656 |[NLD C |ZWOLLE AZ ALKM. 4.90|3.60|1.67|7.25|2.50|13.04.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.00|5.90|2.35|11.0|1.624.00]1.60 | 1.97]2.55|1.60
22:00/ 4091 [ESP C IMURCIA CADIZ 3.00|3.05|2.55|5.10|4.30|10.0 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.10 | 2.95
22:00| 4092 [ESP C [MIRANDES GIJON 2.85|3.20|2.55|5.00|4.20|10.09.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.65
22:00| 4093 |ESP C |TALAVERA MALAGA 3.90|3.40|2.00|6.00|3.20|13.06.25|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.95|6.25|5.702.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.10
22:00| 4094 [ESP C |[ELDENSE ALMERIA 4.40/3.50|1.8516.75/2.90]13.05.50/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.80]6.50 | 6.50 2.60 | 12.0] 1.82 | 5.40]1.83 | 2.30 | 3.05 | 1.93
22:00| 4095 |ESP C |LEONESA ANDORR.FC 2.20|3.3013.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.45]9.50]1.92|2.60]2.35|3.10
22:00| 4555 |RUM C|UTA ARAD FCSB 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|11.04.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90|5.702.25|11.0|1.65 | 4.40]1.65| 2.00 ]| 2.55 | 1.68
22:00|{ 5593 |LUX 1 |SWIFT H. MONDORF 3.45|3.7011.85|5.30|2.80|10.0 | 5.401.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60| 5.40 | 4.40|2.25|9.00(1.77 | 5.10]|1.77 | 2.15]2.60 | 1.88
22:00| 5594 |LUX 1 |KAERJENG RODANGE 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.505.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55[1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.88 | 2.05
22:00| 5595 [LUX 1 |UNA STR. DIFFERDA. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.608.50|7.25|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00[1.97 |6.50]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.35 | 2.20
22:00| 5597 |LUX 1 |MAMER HOSTERT 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.78 | 1.83
22:00| 5598 |LUX 1 |PETANGE JEUNESSE 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60|6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87|6.25|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.35
22:00/ 5599 [LUX 1 |PROGR.N. JEUNES.C. 1.55/3.90]5.10]2.25|7.25|3.70|15.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99|2.55|12.0|1.87 | 2.25]|1.68 | 3.25
22:00| 5600 |LUX 1 |VICTOR.R. DUDELANZ 4.10|3.8011.70|5.90|2.50|11.04.3011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30 | 2.25|9.501.70 | 4.30|1.72 | 2.05]2.70 | 1.73
22:15/ 3414 |SWI C |RAPPERSW. ST.GALLEN 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]|13.04.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.00|6.00|2.35|11.0|1.65|4.20]1.67 | 2.00 ]| 2.65 | 1.65
22:15| 5541 DAN C |VIBORG VEJLE K. 1.5713.7015.80]2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0}2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.20 | 1.77 | 1.63 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.05] 1.60 | 3.60
22:30|/ 1843 BEL C |ANTWERP ST.TRUID. 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.93|6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.35
22:30/ 1844 |BEL C |LEUVEN BRUGGE 5.10/3.60|1.65]|7.75|2.50]|14.0 1 4.10]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.256.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.65|4.10| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.63
22:30| 1845 |BEL C |CERCLE B. GENT 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|5.10|6.009.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.80|5.80|1.98 | 7.25]1.58 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.20
22:30| 1848 BEL C |ST.GILLO. ZULTE W. 1.3015.308.00]1.78 1 14.0|2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]|1.65|1.40]|1.42|12.95|3.10|14.0|1.85|2.05]1.35 | 4.70
22:30/ 2001 |[ENG 1 |BRIGHTON ASTON V. 2.25|3.50/3.40|3.60|5.40|7.00]10.0/1.95|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.60|2.85[1.92|6.502.309.50]1.70|2.10]2.15 | 2.60
22:30{2002 |[ENG 1 |ARSENAL BRENTFORD 1.4514.6018.50]12.15/16.03.20|37.01.95|1.85|3.15|2.80]2.35|1.72]|1.65|4.00 | 3.40 | 20.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.63 | 5.70
22:30|/ 2005 |[ENG 1 |WOLVERH. NOTT.FOR. 3.35|3.40/2.30|5.70|3.70|10.5]7.50|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45|9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00]1.92 | 2.60] 3.10 | 2.45
22:30{2009 |[ENG 1 |BURNLEY CRYST.P. 5.003.90|1.75]8.50|2.75]|18.0 | 5.20|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05 8.50 | 8.00|2.85|13.0|1.85|5.80| 1.98 | 2.55|4.20 | 1.98
22:30/ 3301 |AUT 1 |STURM WSG TIROL 1.75/3.6014.90]2.75|7.2514.90|15.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.25]1.83 | 3.10
22:30| 3415 |SWI C |[YVERDON LAUSANNE 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85]2.15|1.98
22:30| 3483 |POL C |PIAST LECH POZ. 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.808.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.05|7.00/1.936.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 |2.15
22:30| 5243 |GRC C |ARIS PAOK 4.00|3.3011.90|6.75|3.05|12.05.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.90 | 2.65| 11.0]1.956.25]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
22:45/ 2406 |[SCO1 |DUND.UTD. RANGERS 4.10|3.50/1.90|6.25|3.00|12.0|5.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.80|5.50|2.40|11.0/1.80|5.20]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.88
22:45| 2407 |[SCO1 |CELTIC DUNDEE 1.12110.016.011.35/25.01.80|70.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.9211.43|1.18]1.25|2.20|3.80|20.0/2.10|2.201.18 | 5.50
22:45| 2409 |[SCO1 |FALKIRK MOTHERW. 2.60|3.35/2.70|4.304.40]8.509.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.30|3.45[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00]2.25 | 2.30
22:45|2410 |SCO1 |HEARTS KILMARN. 1.37 14.8019.00]1.97 | 16.0|2.85|40.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]11.98 | 1.58 | 1.55|3.40|3.40|19.0|1.95|2.301.50 | 5.50
22:45/ 2411 |SCO1 |ABERDEEN ST.MIRR. 2.10|3.40/3.60|3.35|5.60|6.75]12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50|2.70|1.93|6.25|2.40|10.0|1.75/2.30]2.10 | 2.85
22:45| 3081 |DEU C |UNION B. BAYERN 11.016.001.30]119.01.80|60.0|2.45|2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15]116.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 19.0| 1.42|3.05|1.90 | 2.10]5.50 | 1.38
22:45| 3082 |DEU C |HAMBURGER |HOLSTEIN 1.75/4.00 | 4.40]2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10|1.75 | 2.90
23:00{1023 |ITAK |INTER VENEZIA 1.1718.5017.011.48|27.0|/2.00|70.0|2.75|1.45/2.102.05]|1.55|1.27]1.32 | 2.55|4.00 | 20.0|2.25 | 2.45]1.25 | 6.00
23:00| 4096 |ESP C |CD CIEZA LEVANTE 7.7514.50|1.42114.0/2.05]35.0/3.05]2.03/1.70|2.75|2.55|12.0 | 11.0|3.10 | 15.0|1.58 | 3.60| 1.87 | 2.25|5.10 | 1.53
23:00| 4097 [ESP C |ANTONIANO VILLAREAL 19.07.75]1.15]130.0 | 1.47|70.0|2.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]27.0 | 25.0|4.50 | 23.0| 1.33 | 2.552.50 | 2.75]7.00 | 1.25
23:00| 4098 |ESP C |OURENSE GIRONA 5.003.50|1.75]|7.75]2.75]16.0 | 5.20]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|7.25|7.75]|2.70 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 1.95
23:00| 4099 ESP C [TORRENT BETIS 16.017.501.17127.01.48|70.0|2.00|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]20.0 | 19.04.00 | 20.0|1.32|2.55]2.25|2.45]6.00 | 1.25
23:00| 4100 [ESP C |R.REDDIS SOCIEDAD 10.5/5.90|1.27]18.0|1.75|60.0|2.35|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]15.0 | 15.0|3.60 | 17.0| 1.38 | 2.95|1.95|2.20| 5.40 | 1.35
23:00| 4101 |ESP C |QUINTANAR ELCHE 13.015.701.25]123.0 | 1.73|70.0|2.35|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]20.0 | 19.0|3.80 | 23.0| 1.43 | 3.20|2.45 | 2.75]6.50 | 1.42
23:00| 4102 |[ESP C |PONTEVED. EIBAR 3.40|3.30/2.20|5.70|3.60|10.5]7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45|9.502.05|7.00]1.92|2.60]3.10 | 2.35
23:15/2006 |[ENG 1 |LEEDS CHELSEA 4.15|3.80|1.90|7.00|3.00|13.0|5.502.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 6.50 |2.45|12.0|1.80 | 5.20|1.75|2.10]|2.90 | 1.88




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:15/ 2010 |[ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL SUNDERL. 1.4015.107.50]11.97 | 14.0|2.80|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.2011.85|1.57|1.48 |3.35|2.80|15.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 4.80
00:00| 1475 |HON1 |GENESIS JUTICALPA 1.65/3.60/5.10]2.50 | 7.7514.10|15.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.65 | 2.90
01:00111028BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. ORIENTE 2.40|3.45|2.65|3.70|4.20|7.00 | 7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.05|2.65|1.73|4.60|1.804.80]|1.43|1.65]|1.80|1.85
01:00{ 1513 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. VITORIA 1.90/3.45]4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80|14.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.45|2.50]1.90|6.00|2.70|11.0]1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.45
01:00| 1515 |BRA 1 |[FORTAL.CE CORINTH. 1.7213.5015.30]12.70 1 9.00 | 5.00| 18.01.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.05|2.20]|1.80 | 5.80 | 2.85| 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.20
01:30| 1504 BRA 1 |HUVENTUD SANTOS 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.04.90|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|6.75|7.50|2.60|12.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.30]3.25 | 1.85
01:55| 1401 |CL2PF |CONCEPC. COBRELOA 2.05|3.3013.45|3.30|5.50|6.00 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.90|6.25|2.40 9.50]|1.82|2.40]2.10 | 2.80
01:55/ 1510 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO INTERNAC. 2.703.05/2.80|4.50|4.80]9.009.001.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.90|3.70|2.20|7.75]2.25|8.00]1.88 | 2.50]2.65 | 2.70
01:55/1514 |BRA 1 |BAHIA SPORT R. 1.2016.75|14.011.53|25.0/2.10|70.0|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.57 | 1.30]1.32 | 2.65|3.60 | 20.0|2.15 | 2.35|1.27 | 5.60
02:20/ 1272 |COCP |[FORTALEZA SANTA FE 2.55|3.10/2.75|4.20|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83|2.45]2.50 | 2.60
03:00({12425BOL 1 |WILSTERM. R.ORURO 2.50|3.3012.65|4.10|4.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70|3.001.90 | 6.25|1.90 | 6.50 ]| 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
03:00| 1488 |[ECU C |LDU QUITO EMELEC (2:1) 1.50/3.9016.25]12.25/10.03.45|/20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.35|1.77|1.65|4.10|3.00 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50
03:30/ 1501 BRA 1 |ATL.MIN PALMEIRAS 3.1013.20|2.405.303.90]|10.0 | 8.00]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.702.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.55
03:30/ 1512 |BRA 1 |[FLAMENGO CEARA CE 1.25/6.0011.0]11.72/19.02.30|60.0}2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.75|1.40]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.37 | 5.70
04:00| 1707 |ME1PF|CRUZ AZUL TIGR.UANL 2.45|3.3012.90|4.00|4.90|8.009.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.10|3.35|2.05|7.25|2.10 | 8.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.50
04:30{ 1271 |COCP |BUKARAM. DEP.TOL. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05[2.10|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.05|2.85]2.55 | 3.25
04:30{ 1473 |HON1 |OLANCHO OLIMP.T. 3.15|3.35/2.15|5.10|3.45]|9.00 | 6.002.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90|3.90|1.98|7.25|1.80|5.80]|1.58 | 1.87]2.20 | 1.93
05:00| 8942 | CAME |XELAJU ALAJUEL. (1:1) 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60[2.30 | 9.50]1.97 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
06:10{ 1706 |ME1PF/MONTERREY | TOLUCA 2.85|3.4012.45|14.60|3.90|9.00|7.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.00|3.40|1.90|6.75]1.835.90]|1.53|1.80]2.05|1.98
10:00/4902 HKG 1 |NORTH D. TAI PO 3.15|3.701.95|5.00|3.00|8.50|5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90|7.00|1.67 |4.70]1.55|1.80]2.05 | 1.73




